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1 a Zberg Peter 10.00
+ Näpflin Urs (2006) 10.00

1 b Wolf Stefan (2006) 10.00
+ Zgraggen Remo 10.00

1 c von Flüe Silvan 10.00
+ Michel Gabriel (2006) 10.00

1 d Odermatt Levin (2007) 10.00
+ Tresch Lukas (2007) 10.00

1 e Ming Hannes 10.00
+ Blatter Joel (2006) 10.00

1 f Jauch Jan (2007) 10.00
+ von Deschwanden Reto (2007) 10.00

1 g Imfeld Laurin 10.00
+ Püntener Luca (2005) 10.00

1 h Ettlin Stefan ** 10.00
+ Steinauer Adrian ** 10.00

1 i Bucher Sandro 10.00
+ Grab Stephan (2007) 10.00

1 j Berger Ueli * 10.00
+ Schmutz Adrian * 10.00

1 k Arnold Sebastian 10.00
+ Gasser Dominik 2 10.00

2 a Zumstein Patrick 9.75
+ Arnold David (2006) 9.75

2 b Zimmermann Raffael 9.75
+ Imboden Lars (2007) 9.75

2 c Zimmermann Joel (2007) 9.75
+ Bucher Roman 9.75

2 d Zemp Christian * 9.75
+ Heinzer Ronny * 9.75

2 e Zberg Kilian 9.75
+ von Deschwanden Sven (2006) 9.75

2 f Waser Raphael 9.75
+ Herger Andreas 9.75

2 g Theiler Nils 9.75
+ Niederberger Sven (2006) 9.75

2 h Stampfli Andrin (2007) 9.75
+ Barmettler Thomas (2006) 9.75

2 i Lauper Tobias (2007) 9.75
+ Kiser Markus (2005) 9.75

2 j Imfeld David (2006) 9.75
+ Schwander Didier (2007) 9.75

2 k Huwyler Sven 9.75
+ Steiger Elia (2007) 9.75

2 l Grab Florian * 9.75
+ Zbinden Adrian * 9.75

2 m Gerber Jakob 9.75
+ Hurschler Stefan (2006) 9.75

2 n Gasser Dominik 1 9.75
+ Zgraggen Mario (2006) 9.75

2 o Gander Sebastian 9.75
+ Ziegler Jonas (2007) 9.75

2 p Gander Martin 9.75
+ Kurmann Jvo 9.75

2 q Egli Severin 9.75
+ Vogler Noah (2006) 9.75

2 r Christen Silvan 9.75
+ Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 9.75

2 s Bissig Glen (2007) 9.75
+ Thöni Pius (2005) 9.75

2 t Birchler Fabian * 9.75
+ Wyrsch Gabriel * 9.75

2 u Arnold Livio 9.75
+ Kiser Janik (2007) 9.75

3 a Wyss Andreas 9.00
- Kiser Andrin (2006) 9.00

3 b Steinauer Samuel (2007) 9.00
- Barmettler Vincenz (2005) 9.00

3 c Steinauer Kevin 9.00
- Krauer Andri (2005) 9.00

3 d Reichmuth Marco ** 9.00
- Arnold Fabian * 9.00

3 e Lüscher Elias (2006) * 9.00
- Durrer Markus * 9.00

3 f Krauer Andri (2005) 9.00
- Steinauer Kevin 9.00

3 g Ettlin Marcel (2007) 9.00
- Eberli Sandro 9.00

3 h Eberli Sandro 9.00
- Ettlin Marcel (2007) 9.00

3 i Durrer Markus * 9.00
- Lüscher Elias (2006) * 9.00

4 a Wyss Kaspar * 8.75
- von Wyl Kevin * 8.75

4 b Waser Kevin (2006) 8.75
- Walker Jan 8.75

4 c Walker Jan 8.75
- Waser Kevin (2006) 8.75

4 d von Wyl Kevin * 8.75
- Wyss Kaspar * 8.75

4 e Steudler Kevin * 8.75
- Röthlin Pascal * 8.75

4 f Schmidiger Lukas 8.75
- Zimmermann Raffael 8.75

4 g Rohrer Ueli ** 8.75
- Doppmann Urs ** 8.75

4 h Rohrer Michael 8.75
- Gisler Fabio (2006) 8.75

4 i Röthlin Pascal * 8.75
- Steudler Kevin * 8.75

4 j Kiser Andrin (2006) 8.75
- Wyss Andreas 8.75

4 k Kennel Stefan ** 8.75
- Burch Jonas *** 8.75

4 l Kehrli Bruno 8.75
- Graber Sandro 8.75

4 m Huber Melchior * 8.75
- Briker Raphael (2006) * 8.75

4 n Graber Sandro 8.75
- Kehrli Bruno 8.75

4 o Gisler Fabio (2006) 8.75
- Rohrer Michael 8.75

4 p Furrer Jens 8.75
- Berger Loris (2006) 8.75

4 q Doppmann Urs ** 8.75
- Rohrer Ueli ** 8.75

4 r Burch Jonas *** 8.75
- Kennel Stefan ** 8.75

4 s Briker Raphael (2006) * 8.75
- Huber Melchior * 8.75

4 t Berger Loris (2006) 8.75
- Furrer Jens 8.75

4 u Barmettler Vincenz (2005) 8.75
- Steinauer Samuel (2007) 8.75

4 v Arnold Fabian * 8.75
- Reichmuth Marco ** 8.75

4 w Imboden Lars (2007) 8.75
o Zimmermann Raffael 8.75

4 x Heinzer Ronny * 8.75
o Zemp Christian * 8.75

4 y Bucher Roman 8.75
o Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.75

5 a Ziegler Jonas (2007) 8.50
o Gander Sebastian 8.50

5 b Zgraggen Remo 8.50
o Wolf Stefan (2006) 8.50

5 c Zgraggen Mario (2006) 8.50
o Gasser Dominik 1 8.50

5 d Zbinden Adrian * 8.50
o Grab Florian * 8.50

5 e Wyrsch Gabriel * 8.50
o Birchler Fabian * 8.50

5 f von Deschwanden Sven (2006) 8.50
o Zberg Kilian 8.50
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5 g von Deschwanden Reto (2007) 8.50
o Jauch Jan (2007) 8.50

5 h Vogler Noah (2006) 8.50
o Egli Severin 8.50

5 i Tresch Lukas (2007) 8.50
o Odermatt Levin (2007) 8.50

5 j Thöni Pius (2005) 8.50
o Bissig Glen (2007) 8.50

5 k Steinauer Adrian ** 8.50
o Ettlin Stefan ** 8.50

5 l Steiger Elia (2007) 8.50
o Huwyler Sven 8.50

5 m Schwander Didier (2007) 8.50
o Imfeld David (2006) 8.50

5 n Schmutz Adrian * 8.50
o Berger Ueli * 8.50

5 o Püntener Luca (2005) 8.50
o Imfeld Laurin 8.50

5 p Niederberger Sven (2006) 8.50
o Theiler Nils 8.50

5 q Näpflin Urs (2006) 8.50
o Zberg Peter 8.50

5 r Michel Gabriel (2006) 8.50
o von Flüe Silvan 8.50

5 s Kurmann Jvo 8.50
o Gander Martin 8.50

5 t Kiser Markus (2005) 8.50
o Lauper Tobias (2007) 8.50

5 u Kiser Janik (2007) 8.50
o Arnold Livio 8.50

5 v Hurschler Stefan (2006) 8.50
o Gerber Jakob 8.50

5 w Herger Andreas 8.50
o Waser Raphael 8.50

5 x Grab Stephan (2007) 8.50
o Bucher Sandro 8.50

5 y Gasser Dominik 2 8.50
o Arnold Sebastian 8.50

5 z Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 8.50
o Christen Silvan 8.50

5 aa Blatter Joel (2006) 8.50
o Ming Hannes 8.50

5 ab Barmettler Thomas (2006) 8.50
o Stampfli Andrin (2007) 8.50

5 ac Arnold David (2006) 8.50
o Zumstein Patrick 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


